

SLIP ID.	MASTER	WORKING CLASSIFICATION	検=MTL. INSP	差=RGLTR INSP SPARE	品=DISPATCH FORM																																								
400	DWG. NO.	カ=FABRICATION キ=MACHINING ク=ASSEMBLY	M:MTL. INSP. LIST S:ULTRA SONIC INSP U:M+S D:APPROVAL DWG	S:STANDARD PT R:RECOMMENDED PT P:PERIODIC PT W:WASTE PT SPACE:NON SPARE PT	T:SINGLE PT K:ASSY. UNIT X:SINGLE PT AF ASSY. SPACE:BUILT IN																																								
	M:MACN. BF. WELD B:OTHER ORDER T:APPND. DWG P:SEPARATE PL. Z:MTL. FINISHED ORDERING																																												
	<sup>18</sup> DESCRIPTION-NOMINAL DIMENSION DRAWING NO.-STANDARD NO.	<sup>4</sup> PART MTL. MASS	<sup>15</sup> MATERIAL-DIMENSIONS OR PATTERN NO.	<sup>12</sup> APPOINTED SYMBOLS OR INDICATING SYMBOLS	<sup>5</sup> MASS MTL. CUT	<sup>14</sup> OTHER ITEM NO. 力千少機定品変																																							
PIECES																																													
MTL PIECES																																													
C																																													
1	SEAL	76	THREE BOND, 1121*0.2KG	<M645-258924C4P4>																																									
1	PACKING M645-895979	77		<M645-258924C4P6>																																									
16	SPRING WASHER, M12 JIS	78	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P10>																																									
12	SPRING WASHER, M10 JIS	79	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P13>																																									
14	SEAL STRIP (8) KS679-00C2	80	ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655	<M645-258924C4P18>																																									
1	SEAL	81	THREE BOND, 1121*0.2KG	<M645-258924C4P4>																																									
1	PACKING M645-895979	82		<M645-258924C4P6>																																									
16	SPRING WASHER, M12 JIS	83	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P10>																																									
12	SPRING WASHER, M10 JIS	84	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P13>																																									
14	SEAL STRIP (8) KS679-00C2	85	ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655	<M645-258924C4P18>																																									
1	SEAL	86	THREE BOND, 1121*0.2KG	<M645-258924C4P4>																																									
1	PACKING M645-895979	87		<M645-258924C4P6>																																									
16	SPRING WASHER, M12 JIS	88	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P10>																																									
12	SPRING WASHER, M10 JIS	89	STEEL	<M645-258924C4P13>																																									
14	SEAL STRIP (8) KS679-00C2	90	ALUMINIUM A=405, L=655	<M645-258924C4P18>																																									
<table border="1"> <tr> <td rowspan="2">REVISIONS</td> <td colspan="3"></td> <td>DWG CODE</td> <td colspan="2"></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="3"></td> <td>TITLE</td> <td colspan="2">CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE</td> </tr> <tr> <td>DRAWN</td> <td>K. WADA</td> <td>APPROVED</td> <td>SCALE</td> <td rowspan="3">DRAWING NO.</td> <td>M798 .</td> <td>&lt;7/23&gt;</td> </tr> <tr> <td>CHECKED</td> <td>K. ISHIDA</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>899158</td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td>DATE</td> <td>1998-02-27</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> <tr> <td colspan="4">Fuji Electric Co.,Ltd.</td> <td>REF.</td> <td></td> <td></td> </tr> </table>							REVISIONS				DWG CODE						TITLE	CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE		DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE	DRAWING NO.	M798 .	<7/23>	CHECKED	K. ISHIDA			899158		DATE	1998-02-27					Fuji Electric Co.,Ltd.				REF.		
REVISIONS				DWG CODE																																									
				TITLE	CONSUMABLE PARTS LIST FOR MAINTENANCE																																								
DRAWN	K. WADA	APPROVED	SCALE	DRAWING NO.	M798 .	<7/23>																																							
CHECKED	K. ISHIDA				899158																																								
DATE	1998-02-27																																												
Fuji Electric Co.,Ltd.				REF.																																									

9

10

11